BAS-300G High Mortality Spare Parts List

Ref. No Parts No. [Parts Name Q'ty
B-22 062400816 |Screw M4 X 8 for needle bar clamp 1
B-19 SA6182001 [Thread Take-up Lever FK Set 1
B-28 SA4622001 [Needle Bar P 1
B-29 144458001 |Screw SM3.57-40X4.5 for needle 2
B-32 | - Needle DP x 17 #19 for -01 50
B-32 | - Needle DP x 17 #16 for -02 50
C3-50 SA4820301 [X Feed Motor Assembly 1
C3-55 SA4823301 |Y Feed Motor Assembly 1
C6-56 SA4706101 |Work Clamp Retainer Assembly 2
D1-57 S42843001 [Presser Foot A 1
D1-57 S42844001 |Presser Foot B 1
D1-58 S13399001 |Screw SM3.57x12 for Presser Foot 1
D2-21 SA4826501 |Pulse Motor Assembly P 1
E-18 S02429201 |Shuttle Race Thread guide 1
E-19 SA4199001 [Screw M3 X 4 2
E-38 SA6448301 [Shuttle Driver 1
E-40 152686201 |Shuttle Race Ring for -01 1
E-40 152682201 [Shuttle Race Ring for -02 1
E-41 SA8197001 |Shuttle Hook LH for -01 1
E-41 SA2173301 |Shuttle Hook LF for -02 1
E-42 S59221301 [Bobbin Case Assembly 1
E-43 S48664001 |Bobbin Thread Tension Spring 1
E-45 S16492101 |Tension Adjusting Screw 1
E-46 S15677001 |Anti-Spin Spring 1
G-9 144588401 [Thread Take-up Spring for -01 2
G-9 SA9058001 |Thread Take-up Spring for -02 2
G-20 SA3257101 [Needle Bar Thread Guide B 1
G-21 SA3258001 [Needle Bar Bush Thread Guide D 1
G-28 SA4146101 |Sub Tension Spring 1
G-30 107606101 [Tension Spring for -01 1
G-30 104525101 |Tension Spring for -02 1
H-23 120448001 |Rubber Ring 1
J-58 SA3330101 |Movable Knife Assembly F 1
J-59 SA4518001 [Movable Knife Shoulder Screw 1
J-60 SA4519001 [Thrust Washer 1
J-61 S00705001 |Movable Knife Collar 1
J-62 SA6397001 [M-Knife Spacer T0.2 1
J-62 SA3334001 [M-Knife Spacer T0.3 1
J-62 SA6398001 [M-Knife Spacer T0.4 1
J-63 SA7944001 [Fixed Knife FL 1
J-64 062300416 [Screw M3 X 4 for Fixed Knife 2
J-65 025030236 [Plain Washer M 3 2
J-66 SA3336101 |Needle Hole Plate 2.4 C0.4 for -01 1
J-66 SA5221001 |Needle Hole Plate 2.2 for -02 1
J-67 100360003 |Screw SM2.38 for Needle Hole Plate 2
J-68 S$25310101 |Screw Flat M4 for Needle Plate 2
J-69 SA3538001 [Screw M4 X 8 for Needle Plate 2
K-20 S10470201 |Thread Wiper 1
K-21 060400516 |Screw M4 X 5 for Thread Wiper 1
M1-5 SB2167001 [Main PCB 300G-S 1
M1-6 SA3739601 [PMD PCB 1
M2-1 SA3755301 [Power Supply, Motor PCB 1
Q-5 SB2136001 |Home Position Sensor Assembly 1
R-3 SA3833301 [Panel PCB 1
S-9 J80994001 [ENC PCB 1

---> Supply from Local Market
---> Supply from Local Market



